
Sociology Study Plan
Faculty: Shahrukh Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Wednesday, September 10, 2025 01:30 PM - 01:50 PM

सामिजक संèथाएं Ǔनरंतरता एवं पǐरवत[न Thursday, September 11, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

सामिजक संèथाएं Ǔनरंतरता एवं पǐरवत[न Friday, September 12, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-4 Saturday, September 13, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

बाजार एक संèथा के Ǿप मɅ Monday, September 15, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

बाजार एक संèथा के Ǿप मɅ Tuesday, September 16, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-5 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

सामािजक असमानता एवं बǑहçकार Thursday, September 18, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

सामािजक असमानता एवं बǑहçकार Friday, September 19, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-6 Saturday, September 20, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

संèकृǓतक ͪवͧभÛनताओं कȧ चुनौती Monday, September 22, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

संèकृǓतक ͪवͧभÛनताओं कȧ चुनौती Tuesday, September 23, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-7 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

संèकृǓतक पǐरवत[न Thursday, September 25, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-8 Friday, September 26, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

संͪवधान एवं सामािजक पǐरवत[न Saturday, September 27, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-9 Monday, September 29, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Ēामीण समाज मɅ ͪवकास एवं पǐरवत[न Tuesday, September 30, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Ēामीण समाज मɅ ͪवकास एवं पǐरवत[न Wednesday, October 1, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-10 Friday, October 3, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

औɮयोͬगक समाज मɅ ͪवकास एवं पǐरवत[न Monday, October 6, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

औɮयोͬगक समाज मɅ ͪवकास एवं पǐरवत[न Tuesday, October 7, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-11 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भूमंडलȣकरण और समािजक पǐरवत[न Thursday, October 9, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भूमंडलȣकरण और समािजक पǐरवत[न Friday, October 10, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-12 Saturday, October 11, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

जनसàपक[  संसाधन और जनसंचार Monday, October 13, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-13 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM



समािजक आंदोलन Wednesday, October 15, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

समािजक आंदोलन Thursday, October 16, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-14 Friday, October 17, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

संरचना×मक पǐरवत[न Saturday, October 18, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

संरचना×मक पǐरवत[न Friday, October 24, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-1 Saturday, October 25, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारतीय समाज का पǐरचय Monday, October 27, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-2 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारतीय समाज कȧ जनसांिÉयकȧ संरचना
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

भारतीय समाज कȧ जनसांिÉयकȧ संरचना Thursday, October 30, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-3 Friday, October 31, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM


